
GST INVOICE

l.^S)t - i/l Vor--1

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)
e-WayBillNo. Dated
1017a55E1196'14-Nov-23

Ptaful Sarlitary
3-6-429/6,SRt SAt TOWER.
St.No.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/UlN: 36ACWPG4a64A'1 ZG
State Name: Telangana. Code : 36
E-Mail : prafulsanitary@gmail.com

Buyer (Billto)
Summit Sales LLP
54-18713&4, llnd Floor. M.G Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN :36ACQFS2044C't27
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

PS/23-24/753

Delivery Note
lnvoice
Reference No. & Date Other References

Credit
Dated
9-Nov.23
Delivery Nole Dare
l4-Nov-23
Destination
Rampally
Motor Vehicle No.
TS09UD3283

Buyeas O.de. No
20231107042
Dispatch Doc No.
lnvoice
Oispatched lhrough
Goods Vehicle
Bill ol Lading/LR-RR No.

No

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

I
10

11

12

13

Rece ived By

Rate

1A yo

1A y"

1a yr

1A y.
1A yo

1B Vo

'14 %
1A yo

1a vo

1a yo

18 0/n

1A.k
1a yo

2ox2ornm (;pvc r ant /
32x25mm Cpvc Reducer r-,/
32x20mm Cpvc Reducer Tee y''
20x20mm Cpvc MABT y/
32mm cpvc Ball Yalvet/
20mm Metal Clamp w'
32mm Metal Clamp.,".-
25mm Cpvc Cougleru/
20mm Cpvc 45* Elbow rz -
25mm Cpvc Pipe Sdr-l't't/r,
32mm Cpvc Pipe Sdr-l1 '
25x20mm Cpvc Reducerw/
25x20mm Cpvc Reducer Tee,,/

3917
3917
39',t7
3917
8441
7318
7318
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917

2'15.00
66.00

137.00
214.OO

659.00
12_OO

15.O0
29.OO

30.00
639.00
975.00

35.O0
73.00

47 ./o

4l o/.

4? o/o

47%
47 0/o

47 ./o

47 0/o

47 0/o

47 ./.

47 0k

47 yo

2oNoJ..
lo Now/
TONJ-
20Noy'
20 Noa./'

lOO No'^r/
1OO NoV/'
1oo N*/ .
2Oo No..-,'

so Novlt/
12ONJ

80 Not /
120 Noi-/

2,279.OO
1,399.20
5,0E2.70
2,264.10
6,985.40

636.O0
79s.00

1,537.00
3,180.00

16,933.50
62,010.00

1,i|84.O0
4,642.AO

1,09,233.00

9,830.98
9,830.98

0.04

No:
No:
No:
No
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No
No:
Nor
No

Output CGSf
Oufput SGSf

ROUNDING OFF

Total

Amolnt Charueable (in words)

lndian Rupees One Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Five Only
HSN/SAC

{ 1,28,895.00
E- & O,E

State Tax
Rate Amounr

Tolal

for PratulSanitary

Taxable

1 00.816 60
6.985.40
1,431.00

1,09,233.00

Central Tax
Rate Amount

9V" 9,073.50
gyo 628.69
90/" 12a.79

9,a30.9a

9,073.50
628.69
12&79

9,430.9A

'18,147.OO

1,257.38
257.5a

i9,6e1.96

3917
8481
7314

gyo
gvr
9v.

Tax Arnounr (in words) lndian Rupees Nineteen Thousand six Hundred sixty ohe and Ninety six paise only
Company's Eank Details
Bank Name Canara Bank
A/c No 11A12O'lO2o2Bg
Branch A IFS Code Banjara Hills & CNRBOOo1lal

I

SUEJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

IN-Wann This ls a Complter Gefleraled lnvotce

ln\!ard N0 o

NlRN No
Dt

rtqn

nt\6q

il f

SUlvlMlT SALES LL p

Authorised Sqnatory

1,040 No:

Company's PAN ACWPG/aa64A
Decl6ralion

We declare that this anvoice shows the actual price oI the
goods described and that all parliculars are true and correci.

DI


